
European Cadets Fencing Championships
22.02.2024 - 14:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 84 08.04.2008
2 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 117 25.02.2008
3 SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE 40 01.08.2009
4 TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE 269 19.04.2008
5 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 323 29.04.2008
6 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 32 05.07.2010
7 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 106 24.07.2007
8 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 54 28.11.2007
9 SOJOVSKA Jana CZE 360 29.02.2008
10 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 88 28.12.2007
11 JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP 30 31.08.2007
12 MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia ESP 197 28.10.2007
13 RUIZ BELATEGI June ESP 191 14.12.2008
14 VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP 107 25.09.2007
15 HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST 57 09.02.2007
16 BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 24 29.04.2007
17 CAYRE JULIETTE FRA 47 17.06.2008
18 MERCIER CONSTANCE FRA 37 09.06.2007
19 WULLUS Carmen FRA 19 08.10.2008
20 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 20 30.03.2007
21 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR 42 06.08.2009
22 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 4 28.02.2009
23 SUTTON Maya GBR 7 28.11.2008
24 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 2 11.08.2007
25 MARDALEISHVILI Mariam GEO 344 19.01.2007
26 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 185 14.05.2008
27 HERBON Cisanne GER 51 01.02.2008
28 KLOSKA Rosalie GER 55 25.08.2007
29 KOHL Polina GER 74 17.11.2007
30 WEILAND Mia GER 23 18.06.2008
31 CHOUZOURI Christina GRE 203 26.02.2007
32 FOTIADI Danai Georgia GRE 146 07.11.2008
33 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 3 18.10.2008
34 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula GRE 251 02.01.2009
35 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 6 01.01.2007
36 RACZ Brigitta HUN 12 14.03.2009
37 SZABO Polli HUN 49 01.10.2007
38 TOTH Nadin HUN 16 09.05.2007
39 PILA BARINGOLTZ Avigail ISR 348 14.09.2009
40 SCHWEITZER Gili ISR 347 19.01.2008
41 FUSETTI Diletta ITA 34 20.01.2009
42 LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA 68 21.11.2008
43 MOCCI Vittoria ITA 1 05.02.2009
44 STANGONI Benedetta ITA 28 16.01.2007
45 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 137 13.12.2007
46 KONECKA Maja POL 121 12.11.2007
47 KUKLA Amelia POL 98 03.07.2007
48 SIWEK Amelia POL 65 21.04.2008
49 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 78 14.07.2007
50 GOMES Diana POR 08.07.2007
51 APOSTU Raisa ROU 39 24.04.2007
52 COVALIU Amalia ROU 5 25.03.2008
53 FUSEA Anastasia ROU 27 23.05.2007
54 GEATARA Adriana Maria ROU 41 25.10.2007
55 KOPITAR Masa SLO 277 27.09.2007
56 SMOLEJ Iza SLO 421 25.12.2007
57 DUVAN Deniz TUR 14 08.01.2008
58 GOLLU Akya TUR 13 23.06.2007
59 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 45 12.03.2009
60 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR 9 03.09.2007
61 SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA UKR 145 27.01.2007
62 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 29 27.01.2009
63 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 170 27.03.2009



9 pools of 7
48 (76.19% of 63) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Cadets Fencing Championships
22.02.2024 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MOCCI Vittoria ITA 1
2 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 2
3 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 3
4 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 4
5 COVALIU Amalia ROU 5
6 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 6
7 SUTTON Maya GBR 7
8 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR 9
9 RACZ Brigitta HUN 12
10 GOLLU Akya TUR 13
11 DUVAN Deniz TUR 14
12 TOTH Nadin HUN 16
13 WULLUS Carmen FRA 19
14 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 20
15 WEILAND Mia GER 23
16 BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 24
17 FUSEA Anastasia ROU 27
18 STANGONI Benedetta ITA 28
19 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 29
20 JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP 30
21 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 32
22 FUSETTI Diletta ITA 34
23 MERCIER CONSTANCE FRA 37
24 APOSTU Raisa ROU 39
25 SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE 40
26 GEATARA Adriana Maria ROU 41
27 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR 42
28 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 45
29 CAYRE JULIETTE FRA 47
30 SZABO Polli HUN 49
31 HERBON Cisanne GER 51
32 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 54
33 KLOSKA Rosalie GER 55
34 HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST 57
35 SIWEK Amelia POL 65
36 LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA 68
37 KOHL Polina GER 74
38 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 78
39 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 84
40 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 88
41 KUKLA Amelia POL 98
42 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 106
43 VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP 107
44 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 117
45 KONECKA Maja POL 121
46 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 137
47 SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA UKR 145
48 FOTIADI Danai Georgia GRE 146
49 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 170
50 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 185
51 RUIZ BELATEGI June ESP 191
52 MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia ESP 197
53 CHOUZOURI Christina GRE 203
54 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula GRE 251
55 TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE 269
56 KOPITAR Masa SLO 277
57 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 323
58 MARDALEISHVILI Mariam GEO 344
59 SCHWEITZER Gili ISR 347
60 PILA BARINGOLTZ Avigail ISR 348
61 SOJOVSKA Jana CZE 360
62 SMOLEJ Iza SLO 421
63 GOMES Diana POR



European Cadets Fencing Championships
22.02.2024 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 20

14:00

Referee(s):

DECKER Laura (USA)
ORAY Cem (TUR)

TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE

SUVOROVA Anna UKR

MOCCI Vittoria ITA

TABEDZKA Lidia POL

JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP

KOHL Polina GER

TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula GRE

Strip 21

14:00

Referee(s):

PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO

SIWEK Amelia POL

KOPITAR Masa SLO

ABASOVA FARAH AZE

FUSEA Anastasia ROU

STANGONI Benedetta ITA

CHOUZOURI Christina GRE

Strip 22

14:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)

KLOSKA Rosalie GER

MARDALEISHVILI Mariam GEO

LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA

GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE

MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia ESP

BABANDO MATHILDE FRA



Strip 23

14:00

Referee(s):

DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

RUIZ BELATEGI June ESP

ANTONOVA Maya BUL

FUSETTI Diletta ITA

SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR

WEILAND Mia GER

HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST

Strip 24

14:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR

KUKLA Amelia POL

TSANAVA Anastasia GEO

VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL

SCHWEITZER Gili ISR

COVALIU Amalia ROU

MERCIER CONSTANCE FRA

Strip 25

14:00

Referee(s):

MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

HERBON Cisanne GER

APOSTU Raisa ROU

VELYCHKO Maiia UKR

MISHINEVA Natali BUL

WULLUS Carmen FRA

CSONKA Dorottya HUN

PILA BARINGOLTZ Avigail ISR



Strip 26

14:00

Referee(s):

BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

TOTH Nadin HUN

SOJOVSKA Jana CZE

VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP

SUTTON Maya GBR

SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE

OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR

SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA UKR

Strip 27

14:00

Referee(s):

CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

DUVAN Deniz TUR

SZABO Polli HUN

KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR

AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE

SMOLEJ Iza SLO

GEATARA Adriana Maria ROU

FOTIADI Danai Georgia GRE

Strip 28

14:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

ONONAIYE Tosin GBR

KONECKA Maja POL

CAYRE JULIETTE FRA

RACZ Brigitta HUN

SINAKOVA Marija LAT

GOMES Diana POR

GOLLU Akya TUR



European Cadets Fencing Championships
22.02.2024 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MOCCI Vittoria ITA 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 SZABO Polli HUN 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3T CSONKA Dorottya HUN 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3T COVALIU Amalia ROU 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
5 RACZ Brigitta HUN 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
6 STANGONI Benedetta ITA 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
7 TOTH Nadin HUN 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
8 HERBON Cisanne GER 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
9 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
10 FUSEA Anastasia ROU 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
11 GOLLU Akya TUR 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
12 SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA UKR 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
13 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR 5 0.83 25 15 +10 Advanced
14 JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP 5 0.83 25 18 +7 Advanced
15 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 5 0.83 26 22 +4 Advanced
16 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 4 0.80 24 16 +8 Advanced
17 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 4 0.67 27 13 +14 Advanced
18 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
19 BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
20 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 4 0.67 28 21 +7 Advanced
21 LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
22 DUVAN Deniz TUR 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
23 VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP 4 0.67 22 19 +3 Advanced
24 FUSETTI Diletta ITA 3 0.60 23 16 +7 Advanced
25 WEILAND Mia GER 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
26 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 3 0.60 20 21 -1 Advanced
27 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 3 0.50 24 18 +6 Advanced
28 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
29 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
30 MERCIER CONSTANCE FRA 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
31 GEATARA Adriana Maria ROU 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
32 SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
33 KLOSKA Rosalie GER 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
34 APOSTU Raisa ROU 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
35 WULLUS Carmen FRA 3 0.50 18 22 -4 Advanced
36 GOMES Diana POR 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
37 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 2 0.33 23 26 -3 Advanced
38 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
39 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
40 MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia ESP 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
41 KOHL Polina GER 2 0.33 17 22 -5 Advanced
42 SUTTON Maya GBR 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
43 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
44T CAYRE JULIETTE FRA 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
44T VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
46 SIWEK Amelia POL 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Advanced
47 CHOUZOURI Christina GRE 2 0.33 16 26 -10 Advanced
48 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula GRE 2 0.33 15 27 -12 Advanced
49 HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST 1 0.20 19 22 -3 Eliminated
50 RUIZ BELATEGI June ESP 1 0.20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
51 KONECKA Maja POL 1 0.17 22 29 -7 Eliminated
52 KUKLA Amelia POL 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
53 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
54 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
55 SMOLEJ Iza SLO 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
56 KOPITAR Masa SLO 0 0.00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
57T FOTIADI Danai Georgia GRE 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
57T SCHWEITZER Gili ISR 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
59T SOJOVSKA Jana CZE 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
59T PILA BARINGOLTZ Avigail ISR 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
59T TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
62 MARDALEISHVILI Mariam GEO 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Video: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

1

(4) LENTINI Francesca Romana

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

2

Table of 8

Ref: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

1

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

2

(5) LENTINI Francesca Romana

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

3

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

4

Table of 16

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

1

Ref: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)
Video: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

2

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Video: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

3

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

4

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

5

(12) LENTINI Francesca Romana

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)
Video: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

6

(13) KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: ORAY Cem (TUR)

7

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)

2

Ref: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

3

4

5

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

6

Ref: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

7

8

9

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

10

(21) LENTINI Francesca Romana

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

11

12

(13) KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA
13

(20) DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

14

Ref: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

15

16

Table of 64

ITA

GER

AZE

UKR

(48) TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula

GRE

GBR

GRE

GER

ITA

GER

(40) MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia
ESP

GER

HUN

AZE

GBR

(21) LENTINI Francesca Romana
ITA

FRA

UKR

(13) KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA
UKR

BUL

(20) DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira
GBR

BUL

POR

ROU



Semi-Finals

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

3

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

4

Table of 8

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

5

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

6

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Video: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

7

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

8

Table of 16

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

9

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

10

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

11

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)

12

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

13

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

14

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

15

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
Video: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

18

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

19

20

21

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

22

Ref: MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

23

24

25

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

26

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

27

28

29

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

30

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

31

32

Table of 64

HUN

FRA

FRA

FRA

POL

ESP

TUR

AZE

TUR

BUL

POL

ITA

HUN

TUR

BUL

ESP

GBR

ROU

GEO

GRE

GEO

ROU

ROU

HUN



Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)
Assist: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Assist: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

1

Finals

Ref: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Video: DECKER Laura (USA)
Assist: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Assist: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

1

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
Assist: DECKER Laura (USA)
Assist: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Video: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

1

(4) LENTINI Francesca Romana

Ref: DECKER Laura (USA)
Video: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

2

Ref: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)
Video: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

3

Ref: STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)
Video: BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

4

Table of 8

ITA

GRE

(5) LENTINI Francesca Romana
ITA

ROU

HUN

ITA

HUN

GEO



European Cadets Fencing Championships
22.02.2024 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MOCCI Vittoria ITA 05.02.2009
2 CSONKA Dorottya HUN 01.01.2007
3T KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 11.08.2007
3T LENTINI Francesca Romana ITA 21.11.2008
5 COVALIU Amalia ROU 25.03.2008
6 STANGONI Benedetta ITA 16.01.2007
7 TOTH Nadin HUN 09.05.2007
8 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 18.10.2008
9 SZABO Polli HUN 01.10.2007
10 RACZ Brigitta HUN 14.03.2009
11 HERBON Cisanne GER 01.02.2008
12 KOROTCHENKO VIKTORIA UKR 03.09.2007
13 SEZILLE Hui Xin GBR 28.02.2009
14 BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 29.04.2007
15 DUVAN Deniz TUR 08.01.2008
16 SUTTON Maya GBR 28.11.2008
17 FUSEA Anastasia ROU 23.05.2007
18 GOLLU Akya TUR 23.06.2007
19 SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA UKR 27.01.2007
20 JIMENO MORA Lucia ESP 31.08.2007
21 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 14.05.2008
22 SUVOROVA Anna UKR 27.01.2009
23 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 30.03.2007
24 FUSETTI Diletta ITA 20.01.2009
25 WEILAND Mia GER 18.06.2008
26 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 05.07.2010
27 GEATARA Adriana Maria ROU 25.10.2007
28 KLOSKA Rosalie GER 25.08.2007
29 WULLUS Carmen FRA 08.10.2008
30 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 25.02.2008
31 TABEDZKA Lidia POL 14.07.2007
32 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 12.03.2009
33 VERDE ALONSO Valeria ESP 25.09.2007
34 ANTONOVA Maya BUL 29.04.2008
35 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 24.07.2007
36 ONONAIYE Tosin GBR 06.08.2009
37 MERCIER CONSTANCE FRA 09.06.2007
38 SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE 01.08.2009
39 APOSTU Raisa ROU 24.04.2007
40 GOMES Diana POR 08.07.2007
41 MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia ESP 28.10.2007
42 KOHL Polina GER 17.11.2007
43 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 08.04.2008
44T CAYRE JULIETTE FRA 17.06.2008
44T VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 28.11.2007
46 SIWEK Amelia POL 21.04.2008
47 CHOUZOURI Christina GRE 26.02.2007
48 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula GRE 02.01.2009
49 HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST 09.02.2007
50 RUIZ BELATEGI June ESP 14.12.2008
51 KONECKA Maja POL 12.11.2007
52 KUKLA Amelia POL 03.07.2007
53 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 13.12.2007
54 VELYCHKO Maiia UKR 27.03.2009
55 SMOLEJ Iza SLO 25.12.2007
56 KOPITAR Masa SLO 27.09.2007
57T FOTIADI Danai Georgia GRE 07.11.2008
57T SCHWEITZER Gili ISR 19.01.2008
59T SOJOVSKA Jana CZE 29.02.2008
59T PILA BARINGOLTZ Avigail ISR 14.09.2009
59T TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE 19.04.2008
62 MARDALEISHVILI Mariam GEO 19.01.2007



European Cadets Fencing Championships
22.02.2024 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 00828103 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
BERTHIER Anne-Laure FRA B 00688537 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
CASARES Ignacio ESP B 00690534 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO GianMarco ITA B 00833121 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 00831586 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DECKER Laura USA B 00835665 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 00841762 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE B 00689291 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER B 00003075 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA A 00689671 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ORAY Cem TUR B 00739221 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN B 00739508 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
RUBINI Jacopo ITA B 00689734 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL B 00829655 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 63
Total participants: 62
Top-32 ranked participants: 21
Number of countries represented: 21

AZE: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
TUR: 3 participants
GEO: 3 participants
SLO: 2 participants
ISR: 2 participants
POR: 1 participants
DEN: 1 participants
EST: 1 participants
LAT: 1 participants
CZE: 1 participants


